
GA Confirmation Preparation Schedule 2016-2017 

Requirements Dates Offered Time and Room 

Sign of the Cross 
Candidates and Sponsors 
attend only one 

Sunday, September 25, 2016 
Sunday, January 8, 2017 

12:30-1:45 PM in POH 
12:30-1:45 PM in POH 

Holy Spirit  
Candidates and Sponsors 
attend only one 

Sunday, October 9, 2016 
Sunday, February 5, 2017 

12:30- 1:45 PM in POH 
12:30-1:45 PM in POH   
 

Anointed with Oil  
Candidates and Sponsors 
attend only one 

Sunday, November 13 , 2016 
Sunday, March 5, 2017 
 

12:30-1:45 PM in WS 
12:30-1:45 PM in POH 
 

Unity 
Candidates and Sponsors 
attend only one 

Sunday, December 11, 2016 
Sunday, April 2, 2017 
 

12:30-1:45 PM in WS 
12:30-1:45 PM in POH 
 

Safety Session 
Candidates and Parent 
attend only one  

Sunday, October 16, 2016 
Sunday, February 12, 2017  

12:30-1:45 PM in POH 
12:30-1:45 PM in POH 

Sunday Night Live 
Candidates must attend at 
least 3.  We encourage 
more to build youth 
community and learn faith. 

August 21-Bonfire 
September 25-TBA 
October 30- Halloween Party* 
November 27- Guest Speaker   
December 18-Christmas Party 
January 22- PINZ*  
February 26- TBA 
March 26- TBA 
April 30- TBA 
May 21- TBA 

6:00-7:30 PM in YC 
6:00-7:30 PM in YC 
*1:30-3:30 PM in YC 
6:00-7:30 PM in YC 
6:00-7:30 PM in YC 
*5:00-6:45 PM at PINZ  
6:00-7:30 PM in YC 
6:00-7:30 PM in YC 
6:00-7:30 PM in YC  
6:00-7:30 PM in YC 

Retreat 
Candidates do one  

NET, TEC, Dunrovin, Catholic 
School, mission trip. 
Guardian Angels (Contact Paul): 
   Sunday, June 11, 2017  
   Sunday, August 13, 2017 

 
 
 

12:15-2:45 PM in YC  
12:15-2:45 PM in YC  

2  Hours of Service to 
the Poor or Vulnerable 
 

Do on own or with Guardian Angels. 

November 22- Food Packing *  
April 25- Food Packing* 

 
5:30-7:30 PM at 2nd Harvest 
5:30-7:30 PM at 2nd Harvest 

*Space is limited, must sign up with Paul in advance with Parent Permission.  

Room Codes: POH= Peter O’Neill Hall      YC= Youth Center    WS= Worship Space 

Confirmation Coordinator Paul Deziel  pdeziel@guardian-angels.org 651-789-3173 

mailto:pdeziel@guardian-angels.org

